IDEA Class schedule / Academic Year 2019-2020

First year courses

1st semestre

e Optimization

e Probability & Statistics

e Macroeconomics |

e Microeconomics |

2nd semestre (first part)

e Game Theory

e Econometrics |

e Macroeconomics Il

2nd semestre (second part)

e Microeconomics Il

e Econometrics Il

e Macroeconomics Il

Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Thursday

Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Thursday

Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

10:00-11:30
15:00-16:30
11:45-13:15
11:45-13:15
10:00-11:30
10:00-11:30
15:00-16:30
14.00-15:30

9:45-11:45
9:45-11:45
15:00-17:00
15:00-17:00
10:00-12:00
15:00-17:00

10:30-12:30
10:30-12:30
10:30-12:30
10:30-12:30
15:00-17:00
15:00-17:00



Second year courses

1st semestre

Contracts, Incentives

& Behaviour

Microeconometrics

Industrial Organization

Quantitative Macroec.

Corporate Finance

Opt. Policy & Expect.

2nd semestre (first part)

e Structural Microecon.

e Applied Public Ec.

e Networks

e Macroeconometrics

Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday

10:00-11:30
10:00-11:30
10:00-11:30
10:00-11:30
11:45-13:15
11:45-13:15
15.00-16:30
15:00-16:30
15:00-16:30
15:00-16:30
15:00-18:00

9:30-11:30

11:45-13:45
10:00-13:00
11:30-13:45
15:00-17:00
15:00-17:00
14:00-17:15
9:30-11:30



2nd semestre (first part)

e Money and Banking

e Topics Internat. Ec.

e Open Econ. Macroec.

Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

10:00-12:00
10:00-12:00
11:00-13:30
12:00-14:30
17:00-19:00
17:00-19:00
17:00-19:00



